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2.00 Club Members  

     Conditions 6yo&up  ........ 12st 

AGAINN DUL AGHAIDH 

BERTIE MILAN (IRE) 

COLORADO KID (IRE) 

DOUBLE DAN (IRE) 

FIVE PIERS (IRE) 

FOR A FINISH 

FOR YES (IRE) 

GREAT GUSTO (IRE) 

KINGS LODGE 

ONE CONEMARA (IRE) 

PYJAMA GAME (IRE) 

QUICK OATS (IRE) 

RAVETHEBRAVE (IRE) 

ROSIE DU BERLAIS (IRE) 

ROSSINI'S DANCER 

ROYAL DEAL 

SHANNON SILVER 

SIX A SIDE (IRE) 

SPOSALIZIO (IRE) 

STAGECOACH JASPER 

THE KETCHUP KID (IRE) 

THE STARBOARD BOW 

WICKLOW LAD 

WIZADORA 

(24) 

 

2.35 Open Maiden  ................... 12st 

AREYOUASKING (IRE) 

BIDDY BLACK 

BUDLE BAY (IRE) 

BURNETT'S JOINT 

DANNY MAGS (IRE) 

GINGINNY (IRE) 

MASSINI'S LADY 

OVERTOYOULOU 

POETIC PRESENCE (IRE) 

TEDDIEMOY 

THE DAPPER PRINCE 

WHERE'S WAGTAIL 

WHERE'S WILMA 

(13) 

 

3.10 Restricted ......................... 12st 

AFRICAN AIR (IRE) 

INDALO RETURN (IRE) 

PADDY'S WISH 

RIPSTICK 

SAM'S TREASURE 

SOUND BARRIER 

THE SHOP BRIEN (IRE) 

WHERE'S WAGTAIL 

(8) 

 

3.45 Mens Open  ................. 12st5lb 

ALLTHEKINGSHORSES (IRE) 

CARLOS GARDEL 

CAVE HUNTER (IRE) 

COLORADO KID (IRE) 

DOUBLE HANDFUL (GER) 

FLYING EAGLE (IRE) 

FOR A FINISH 

FRONTIER SPIRIT (IRE) 

HURRABORU (IRE) 

KINGS LODGE 

KLEPHT (IRE) 

LOVCEN (GER) 

ONE CONEMARA (IRE) 

ON VACATION (IRE) 

PYJAMA GAME (IRE) 

ROYAL CHATELIER (FR) 

ROYAL DEAL 

SIX A SIDE (IRE) 

SPOSALIZIO (IRE) 

TOP CAT HENRY (IRE) 

UNIVERSAL SOLDIER (IRE) 

WAYUPINTHESKY (IRE) 

WHATS LEFT (IRE) 

WICKLOW LAD 

(24) 

 

4.20 Ladies Open  .................... 11st 

ALLERTON (IRE) 

BEAU D'ARGENT 

BILLING (IRE) 

BLUE CANNON (IRE) 

CLONEA POWER (IRE) 

DE BEE KEEPER (IRE) 

FOR YES (IRE) 

FRONTIER SPIRIT (IRE) 

HARPSY CORD (IRE) 

KITTY FISHER (IRE) 

LOVCEN (GER) 

MOYODE WOOD 

OSCAR STANLEY (IRE) 

SIX A SIDE (IRE)  

SPOSALIZIO (IRE)  

VIACOMETTI (FR) 

WHISPERDALE 

WIND OF HOPE (IRE) 

(18) 

 

4.55 NPPA Club Members  ..... 12st 

ANOTHER DARK RUM 

BERTIE MILAN (IRE) (7x) 

BLUE CANNON (IRE) 

DE BEE KEEPER (IRE) 

FIVE PIERS (IRE) (7x) 

FOR A FINISH (6x) 

GREAT GUSTO (IRE) 

KITTY FISHER (IRE) 

PYJAMA GAME (IRE) (3x) 

THE ICE FACTOR 

THE KETCHUP KID (IRE) (3x) 

TOWERBURN (IRE) 

TWELVEOCLOCKHIGH 

WHATS LEFT (IRE) (7x) 

(14) 

 

5.30 Intermediate, 2m4f  ......... 12st 

BEDFORD FORREST (IRE) 

DEADLY MOVE (IRE) 

FILBERT FOX (IRE) 

GAME AS A PHEASANT 

INDALO RETURN (IRE) 

MARTHA'S BENEFIT (IRE) 

NAVAL ACTION 

NOTHING PERSONAL 

ON VACATION (IRE) 

PEGASUS WALK (IRE) 

SHEMPAS IRON (IRE) 

STAGECOACH JASPER 

TEVIOT PRINCE (IRE) 

THE KETCHUP KID (IRE) 

THE MOBILE MAN (IRE) 

TOWERBURN (IRE) 

(16) 


